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XI CARREIRA XOVENES ATLETAS O PORRINO

28 - FEBREIRO - 2016

PITUFOS MASCULINO

Nome e apelidos

Ferreria Conde, Joel
Garcia Cobas, Xoel

Arias Alonso, Alexandre
Soto Pérez, Pablo
Alvarez Rama, Yago
Costa Senlle, Saul

Pérez Carrera, Santiago
Rodriguez Pereira, lvan
Rey Martinez, Humberto
Alvarez Martinez, Héctor
Dos Reis Martins, Hugo
Lebrén Rodriguez, Erick
Estevez Alvarez, Manuel
Soto Pérez, Martin
Garcia Abad, Bruno
Benavides Pereira, lzan
De La Fuente Maculewicz, Marco
Martinez Gonzalez, Bruno
Alvarez Carrera, Cibran
Roman Rodriguez, Pedro
Hermida Crespo, Erik
Roman Rodriguez, Hugo
Docampo Lépez, Javier
Lopez Sendin, Roi

Granja Ramirez , Manuel
Ramirez Gémez, Jacobo

Tejada Rodriguez, Noel

domingo, 28 de febrero de 2016

Ano

30/03/2011
01/08/2011
07/08/2011
15/09/2011
18/09/2011
09/09/2011
05/05/2011
05/04/2011
11/04/2012
22/08/2011
20/05/2012
14/07/2012
19/01/2012
15/09/2011
22/01/2012
10/04/2012
30/04/2012
16/02/2012
26/07/2012
06/11/2012
08/01/2012
06/11/2012
24/05/2013
20/12/2012
04/10/2013
24/07/2013

06/11/2012

Club Licenza

Independente
Independente
Independente

Colexio Hermanos Quiroga
Independente
Independente

Ceip N22 Tui

Atletismo Porrifio

Ceip N22 Tui

Colexio Fernandez Lépez
Ceip N22 Tui

Ceip N22 Tui

Ceip N22 Tui

Colexio Hermanos Quiroga
Atletismo Porrifio

Ceip N22 Tui
Independente
Independente
Independente

Colexio Hermanos Quiroga
San Miguel De Oia

Colexio Hermanos Quiroga
Independente
Independente
Independente
Independente

Ceip N22 Tui

Paginaldel

Tempo



